
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
6 

36 
1 
3 
5 

65 
22 
44 
42 
15 
61 
93 
14 
12 
11 
53 
9 

38 
19 
83 
25 
26 
10 
17 
31 
54 
88 
64 
37 

39 

Name 
Michael Dunlop 
Jamie Coward 
Davey Todd 
Mike Browne 
Dean Harrison 
Michael Sweeney 
Paul Jordan 
Rob Hodson 
Jonathan Perry 
Nathan Harrison 
Paul (Potchy) Williams 
Paul Cranston 
Matt Stevenson 
*Keelim Ryan 
Stephen Parsons 
Adrian Kershaw 
Barry Furber 
*Erno  Kostamo 
Jean Pierre Polet 
Keith Pringle 
Amalric Blanc 
Dennis Booth 
Sam West 
David Brook 
Colin Croft 
Paul Turner 
*Austen Webster 
Stephen McKnight 
*Mick Hogan 

Ryan Whitehall 

Machine 
1000 Honda 
1000 Honda 
1000 BMW 
1099 Aprilia 
1000 Honda Fireblade 
1000 BMW 
1000 Honda 
1000 Honda 
1000 Kawasaki ZX10RR 
1000 Honda 
1000 Yamaha R1 
1000 P&J Suzuki 
1000 Kawasaki ZX10-R 
1000 Kawasaki ZX10-R 
1000 BMW 
1000 Kawasaki ZX10RR 
1000 Honda Fireblade 
998 BMW 
999 BMW 
1000 Honda CBR 
1000 Honda CBR 
1000 BMW 1000RR 
1000 BMW 
1000 Honda 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 Yamaha R1 
999 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 BMW 
750 Suzuki 

1000 Yamaha R1 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 

Total Tm 
4:56.963 
4:57.245 
4:59.438 
5:01.710 
5:01.879 
5:04.842 
5:05.318 
5:08.399 
5:09.434 
5:19.584 
5:19.985 
5:23.714 
5:25.379 
5:26.446 
5:27.127 
5:28.349 
5:30.135 
5:31.211 
5:32.756 
5:33.080 
5:33.145 
5:35.497 
5:38.161 
5:46.735 
5:52.587 
5:55.333 
5:55.513 
5:58.303 
6:00.321 

3:01.771 

Avg. Speed 
103.043 
102.945 
102.191 
101.422 
101.365 
100.380 
100.223 
99.222 
98.890 
95.749 
95.629 
94.528 
94.044 
93.737 
93.542 
93.194 
92.689 
92.388 
91.959 
91.870 
91.852 
91.208 
90.489 
88.252 
86.787 
86.116 
86.073 
85.403 
84.924 

84.172 

Best Tm 
2:24.597 
2:25.372 
2:25.563 
2:27.277 
2:25.940 
2:28.357 
2:27.379 
2:28.475 
2:28.626 
2:36.135 
2:36.020 
2:36.002 
2:36.792 
2:37.005 
2:38.363 
2:40.213 
2:39.003 
2:51.284 
2:40.264 
2:42.162 
2:40.912 
2:42.119 
2:46.227 
2:47.306 
2:50.708 
2:50.781 
2:52.312 
3:13.421 
2:55.962 

Best Speed 
105.811 
105.247 
105.109 
103.886 
104.838 
103.130 
103.814 
103.048 
102.943 
97.992 
98.064 
98.076 
97.582 
97.449 
96.613 
95.498 
96.225 
89.325 
95.467 
94.350 
95.083 
94.375 
92.043 
91.449 
89.627 
89.588 
88.792 
79.102 
86.951 

- 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.282 

Avg. Speed 

103.043 

Best Lap Tm 

2:24.597 

Best Speed 

105.811 

Best Lap by 

6 - Michael Dunlop 

Printed: 09/07/2024 20:46:51 

Permit No. ACU 202603 

Clerk of the Course : Giles Olley 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOUTHERN 100 MCR Ltd. 

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100 
09th July 2024 

Southern 100 Race [2] Peel Holdings Senior Race 

Race (2 Laps) started at 20:16:07 

COLAS Billown Circuit, IOM 4.250 miles 

09/07/2024 20:10 

2024 SOUTHERN 100 
ROAD RACES


